LASTERN WERW WIS INIVERSITY

Community College Board

Meeting Dates and Times
January 2023 — December 2023

Date Time Location
Wednesday, January 11 4:00 pm Administration Center Board Room
Wednesday, February 8 4:00 pm #AldBnSlinistration Center Board Room
Wednesday, March 8 4:00 pm ildirslinistration Center Board Room
Wednesday, April 12 4:00 pm #Alcl3rflinistration Center Board Room
Wednesday, May 10 4:00 pm i?rﬁinistration Center Board Room
Wednesday, June 14 4:00 pm #Ald_?)rrslinistration Center Board Room
Wednesday, July 12 4:00 pm #A1d3rr51inistration Center Board Room
Wednesday, August 9 4:00 pm #Alcfniinistration Center Board Room
Wednesday, September 13 4:00 pm #Ald?flinistration Center Board Room
Wednesday, October 11 4:00 pm i?rflinistration Center Board Room
Wednesday, November 8 4:00 pm #Ald?,rflinistration Center Board Room
Wednesday, December 13 4:00 pm #Afrflinistration Center Board Room
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